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MEDONTE ACREAGE
good pond and creeks - fenced in 10 acre parceils.

I -Builders Intenm Loans-
Quickly and Confidentially
i at
’ R.E. Ltd. Broker
L 705-322-1991
o ) ore———— {17
> ~DEAN
= Box 70, Coldwater, Ontario
705 - 6846-7800
40 acres of excellent farm land on paved county
road near Coldwater. Extras include hay barn,
Priced to sell at $39,500.00. Call Laurie Belsey
(705) 756-2353.

WATERFRONT COTTAGE ONLY $18,000.00
FULL PRICE

700 square foot sturdy cottage insulated and
panelled with 113 ft. on Georglan Bay. Needs
handyman (plumber, painter, carpenter efc.)
good year round road access. Call Laurie Belsey
705-756-2353.

SCHOOL HOUSE INN - PORT SEVERN
Original bullding was erected around the turn ot
the century, and the new 2,000 sq. ft. addition was
bullt in 1964. It was made over into a small resort
hotel with a 33° x 33’ restaurant-dining room, and
ten good sized rooms that cater to summer
tourists and bus tours. Now vacant, the asking
price new reduced to $52,500.00. Owner will
consider all offers. Call Laurie Belsey 705-756-
2353,

HONEY HARBOUR ON GEORGIAN BAY
JUST REDUCED $36,000.00

Spacious waterfront cottage on 191 rugged acres
with 2000 ft. of shoreline and a 25 acre inland lake
where fish abound. $159,000.00 includes a jeep to
drive the trails. Call Laurie Belsey 705-756-2353.
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Office
4 Queen St

Town & Country”
Properties Dhivision
Box 69,

322-1381 Eimvale, Ont.

Carl Davis 322-2962 Gord Touet 322-2245

REDUCED FROM $28,500 TO

$19,900. 3V2 acre, treed , building lot in Medonte
Twp. Room for the family to grow List No. E78
3 BDRM ELMVALE HOME. $32,000

Huge 66 x 396 ft. lot. New Color-Lok siding,
storms, screens, TV tower and newly Insulated.

It needs redecorating-but-the price is right. List
No. E60

WOODLAND BEACH. %35,%00

Three 2 bdrm cottages for the price of one. Close
to sand beach. Contact a friend and buy now. List
No. E79

OWNER SAYS “"BRING ME AN OFFER"
Asking $48,000. There's $525 per month return
from this 3-plex apartment or live in one and let
the other two pay your mortgage. List No. MLS
217

ELMVALE OUTSKIRTS, BUNGALOW HOME
$49,500. Country setting - city conveniences.
There's carpet throughout, 3 large bedrooms,
full finished basement and terms are available,
List No. EBI

RENTAL COTTAGES. WASAGA BEACH
$49,900. Two 4 bdrm and one 3 bdrm cottage on a
100 x 150" lot. Try your offer. List No. E55
WASAGA BEACH. $58,000

Large commercial lot. Ideal for almost any
venture. $15,000 down. List No. E74

57 ACRES — $68,500

Ideal hobby farm or retreat in the beach area. 2
storey remodelled home and barn which needs
some repair. See It now List No. E19
VICTORIA HARBOUR :

-3 acre building lot with plenty of trees. View of

Bay. ldeal for summer or year round residence.,
List No. MLS 241.

WYEBIDGE HOME WITH NICE LOT
Garden, hedge, shade trees, double drive, all go
with this 3 bdrm home. 11 x 15 ft. carpeted living

room, hardwood floors, oll furnace in basement.
List No. E39

INEHA RN i | Il
I WATERFRON ll'
PRI ¥ | |'.
“$32,500"
Mother nature has a limited number of vacant

waterfront lots to offer. See this one at Bluewater
Beach. List No. E54

REDUCED WOODLAND BEACH
$45,000 — Waterfront — 2 bdrm Insulated cottage

with a 3 bdrm guest cottage or rental unit. List
No. EBO

ORR LAKE. WATERFRONT HOME. $69,500

% acre lot, artesian well, creek, trees and 2 yr.
old 4 bdrm home. List No. MLS 516.
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Choose from over 38 floor plans in 2-storey, split-level, split-
entry or ranch style, with 2, 3 or 4 bedrooms. There's no
down payment and a Muttart mortgage can be repaid In
15 or 20 years. All you need is your own lot and you can
bulld your home quickly and easily from complete, simple

instructions supplied.

Call collect to (705) 743-4472,visit our sales office or mail in

the coupon today lor a FREE BROCHURE.

B 7o MUTTART HOMES

. 1460 Lansdowne Street West, Box 534
Peterborough Ont.
Mame
Address
I Cily Phone sl
. | have my own lot YES D . NO D
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Charlie
Shaw
322-1253

Howard
Heacock
322-1753

ELMVALE

Reg

Archer
322-2423

322-3131

THIS IS COTTAGE TIME! 2 cottages
Balm Beach - both have 3 bdrm., are insulated

Steve
Read .
726-2452

- near

Two bedroom
13 and 14 on beach road.
garage

workshop. Lot 210 x 50.
Asking $34,900. Phone 533-

l.'

— 47 COLLIER 5T. —

OPEN HOUSE

house

Concession | WANTED, Dairy Farm

preferably with quota,
100-200 acres. Private.
Phone 1-4146-242-2249.

and
W51

47TF
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Barrie 726-2611

One recently decorated 1
bedroom apartment,
available with fridge and
stove. Private parking
and close to downtown
area, 526-3356, Martin

LeCamp. = -
49

Georgian
Apts.

? bedroom apartment,
$200.00, fridge and stove
included. 526-4607.

Furnished room. kitchen
51/ and bathroom to share
with two other girls.
Central location, ample

COMMERCIAL parking 526-5140, 526-817 |
SPACE 49

available in Midland.
Excellent traffic flow.
For further details call
Barrie
728-4145

Wasaga Beach, Hwy. 92,
farm house. All Con-
veniences. Call evenings

416-536-3279.
49 to 56 W49-W51

Bus 737-1200 Box 6, Flmvale Ont Res

MORTGAGE
FUNDS

Get the extra money you need by arranging a

SECOND MORTGAGE

0 Reasonable Rates
o No Brokerage Fees
o No Bonuses Charged

and

QUICK SERVICE
Telephone 526-4281

CAC REALTY

LIMITED
288 King St. Midland

31-52-55-56

124 Dunlop St.W.Barrie
MARY L. FOSTER

Sales Representative

George Worrall Realty Ltd.

322-1118

REDUCED FOR QUICK SALE - 3 bdrm 12
storey home, extra large family kitchen with lots
of cupboards. Utility room and workshop. Only

$28,000. For further details call Mary Foster 737-
3200 or 322-1118.

MEDONTE FARM -150 Scenic acres, 2 creeks,
buildings in good condition, very spacious Im-
maculate home consisting of large kitchen with
loads of cupboards, family room with fireplace,
large living room, games room, 4 bedrooms and
more. For more information call Mary Foster
737-3200 or 322-1118.

LOOKING FOR SOMEWHERE TO BUILD - |
have a beautiful 5 acre parcel footage 640° depth,
370" front clear but lots of pine trees across rear.
This one of a kind property must be seen to be
appreciated. Asking $23,900. For further details
call Mary Foster 737-3200 or 322-1118.

50 ACRES IN VESPRA TOWNSHIP most
mixed with 12 storey 4 bdrm older home,
garage and pony barn, located on paved road
minutes from Barrie. Asking $84,900. For more
details call Mary Foster 737-3200 or 322-1118,

TEE PEE PT. AREA - Nearly new 2 bdrm
bungalow, immaculate throughout, large living
room, kitchen and 4pc. washroom, deck across
front of house. Priced to sell at $27,500. To view
call Mary Foster 737-3200 or 322-1118.

GEORGIAN BAY WATERFRONT - located in
area of good homes, 3 bedrm bungalow, living
room with fireplace, dining room, kitchen, Jpc.
washroom, mud room and screened in sunporch.

Asking $69.900. Call Mary Foster 737-3200 or 322.
1118.

CENTRALLY LOCATED IN BARRIE - Im.
maculate 3 bedrm bungalow, living rm, eat-in
Kitchen, full basement with recreation rm. and

walkout to back yard, paved drive, priced to sell
at $44,500. Call Mary Foster 737-3200 or 322-1118.

SHANTY BAY - Nearly new, brick and alum.
bungalow situated on 'z acre lot, 3 bedrms living
rm with walkout to deck, separate dining rm,
eat-in kitchen, professionally finished family rm
with fireplace, full basement with lots of area for
future games rm, broadioom throughout, att.
garage. Asking $58,900. For further details call
Mary Foster. 737-3200 or 322-1118.

WOODLAND BEACH - Make an offer on this
property comprising of brick bungalow and
summer cottage close to water, some work
required. Asking $44,000. For further details call
Mary Foster 737-3200 or 322:1118.

WOODLAND BEACH - Ideal investment for
summer Income property. Small triplex
requiring some work, good 2 bdrm bungalow and
gas pumps if you so desire. Asking $44,000. For
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
schools and shopping. Open to
reasonable offers asking $35,900.

50 51

$26,000. With 3,000 down, it carries for
$225.73 / mo. including taxes. 12 storey stucco
home with 2 bdrms, full, high bsmt, and 2nd
storey to be used as you wish. A good in-
vestment’” Call Jane Macksey. List No. 8327
4 YR. OLD HOME 7 ROOMS. $32,500
3 BR bungalow with spacious sunken
family rm 30 x 12 and Franklin FP.
Deep, treed lot. Private swimming area. New
paved roads. TV tower, rotor, drapes. One of our
:ery best buys. Call Vince Marchildon. List No.
J48
REC RM-WET BAR AND FIREPLACE
$35,500. 3'bdrm bungalow on a beautifully land-
scaped freed lot. Rec room (32x18) also includes
wall to wall glass on one panel, only 2 yrs old and
in_excellent condition. Call Vince Marchildon.
List No. 8329
ISHPIMING BEACH. LOVELY HOME
$42,900. 3 BR's paved double drive. Garage has
adjoining party room completely broadloomed.
Nestled on gorgeous lot which includes apple,
pear and plum trees. 1 min walk to sandy beach.
Call Vince Marchildon. List No. 8296
MIDLAND. LOT ‘O HOME. LOT ‘O EXTRAS
$46,900. Brick bungalow.3 BR’s plus 2 more BR’s
in bsmt. Includes finished rec rm,. 2 baths,
" walkout from dining to nicely secluded patio, f
attached garage. Lunch room adjoining rec rm.
Great street. Call Vince Marchildon. List No.
8339
YOUNG HOME ON 3 ACRE COUNTRY
$48,800. 3 BR brick bungalow. 1360 sq. ft.
Spacious everything: kitchen - 19 x 10, LR - 20 x
14, fam rm - 20 x 11. Full basement. Close to
school. TV tower and rotor included. A truly well
kept home. Call Vince Marchildon. List No. 8267
EXECUTIVE ON 23 ACRES
4 BR's. 2 baths. 6 sliding patio doors. Balcony 135
x 6" around home. Sun roof. Home spans stream.
Fish from deck. Heated garage and shop. All on
plenty of raw nature. Must see. Call Vince
Marchildon. 8349
THIS IS FOR THE OUTDOORS TASTE
&7 acres that include 5 fresh water fish ponds, a
75 x 18’ fish house, plus a small 4 room bungalow.
Commercial fishing allowed. County Rd. 6. Call
Vince Marchildon. List No. 8345
57 ACRES. FRONTAGE ON 3 ROADS
An exclusive piece of land. Has over 300 ft. of
frontage on Champlain Rd. With gorgeous view
of the bay. Also over 700 ft. frontage on Con-

cession 16. Be a real landlord. Call Vince Mar-
childon. List No. 8278

(1111 I PSSR TR
I WATERFRONT | |

WATERFRONT COTTAGE NEAR VICTORIA
HARBOUR

$27,000. 2 BR's. Full bsmt with walkout. Includes
sundeck plus boathouse 19 x 15. Try your offer.
Call Vince Marchildon. List No. 8276

NEW LISTING. BLUEWATER. WATER-
FRONT.

$49,500. Four BR family cottage, kitchen. Dining
area overlooks the bay. Glorious sunsets . Large
living room. Ample parking. Deep lot. Call Mrs.
Bingley. List No. 8347

CEDAR POINT. WATERFRONT.
SAND

$54,900. One of the very exclusive beaches in this
area offers you selected privacy in this well kept
cottage completely furnished with dishes. All on
a fabulous waterfront lot 81 x 415. Call Vince
Marchildon. List No. B344

98° ON WATER AT DEANLEA BEACH
$58,900. This Viceroy bungalow with cement
foundation is set in a private area so you will
have no fear of traffic for your children. 3 BR's,
fully furnished. Call Jane Macksey. List No.
B215.

50° ON WATER AT WYMBOLWOOD BEACH
$61,000. Trees and landscaping provide a lovely
setting for this year round, 3 BR bungalow. Eat-
in kitchen. large living room with fireplace and
sunroom add up to a perfect vacation spot for
your family. Call Jane Macksey. List No. 8306
50° ON WATER AT WYMBOLWOOD BEACH
$48,500. You sit in your living room and watch the
sunset over Georgian Bay or turn your head to
see the birds playing Iin the trees. This
broadloomed year round home with separate
guest quarters will suit your needs. Call Jane
Macksey. List No. 8350.

CAWAJA BEACH. WATERFRONT. PRIVATE
LOT.

$69,500. Tall trees, quiet sandy cove, smooth
sand beach, 4 bdrm family cottage. Living room
has open fireplace, modern kitchen and
bathroom. Call Mrs. Bingley. List No. 8334
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